PRICE LIST WATER SPORTS DHIGALI MALDIVES

Euro-Divers reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time
KAYAK
single, double
special glass bottom / transparent Kayak

SUP - STAND UP PADDLE

SUP rental with short orientation before the first use

WINDSURFING

Windsurf rental of Sail and Board

rental only with proof of experience

Starter Lesson for beginners

Resort Course

VDWS Basic course with certification includes
fee of US$ 60 for international licence

CATAMARAN SAILING

Starter lesson basic

Catamaran rental with Guide (min. 2 pax)

Catamaran rental with license (min. 2 pax)

Resort course

for total beginners combines fun while learning the basic skills

of handlling a catamaran and equipment in light wind and calm seas near the shore

CATAMARAN SAILING Excursion with Guide

Sailing and Snorkeling with guide up to 4 persons Sunset
Sailing up to 4 persons

WATERSKIING, WAKEBOARD - Starter Lesson 30 min USD 60
WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD

FUN TUBE RIDES

BANANA, min. 2 PERS., max 6 PERS.

FUN Tubes

JETSKI Action - all jet ski trips are with Guide

minimum age is 12 yrs to join trips as passenger; min. age 18 yrs as driver!
Jet Fun Ride with guide

Jet snorkelling with guide (incl. 60 min. snorkeling)

Sunset Jet trip with guide

Dolphin search with guide

Extra time is chargeable!

Rental

Wetsuit shorty for duration of water sports activites

Surf shoes foc

Harness foc

snorkelling vest foc

Camera Rental for snorkelling

Jet Ski Sunglasses each trip

Please note the following fees for cancellation: 100
% charge will apply on NO SHOW

General Policies
All prices are in US$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12 % GST

All excursions and activities are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice Booking: we reccomend to

book your activity in advance to guarantee the requested service
A liability release for all water based activities to be completed - Must wear a life vest

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged

60 min
60 min

60 min.

60 min

60 min
180 min
360 min

60 min
60 min
60 min
180 min

120 min
50 min

15 min

15 min
15 min

20 min
90 min
40 min
60 min

60 min

$20
$28

$24

$36

$45
$109
$187

$ 56
$49
$ 40
$219

$154
$ 40 per person

$28

$ 28 per Pers.
$ 28 per Pers.

$ 89 per jetski

$ 178 per jetski
$ 162 per jetski
$ 223 per jetski

$6

$28
$4





