PRICE LIST WATER SPORTS DHIGALI MALDIVES

Euro-Divers reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time

KAYAK		
single, double	60 min	\$ 20
special glass bottom / transparent Kayak	60 min	\$ 28
SUP - STAND UP PADDLE		
SUP rental with short orientation before the first use	60 min.	\$ 24
WINDSURFING		
Windsurf rental of Sail and Board	60 min	\$ 36
rental only with proof of experience		
Starter Lesson for beginners	60 min	\$ 45
Resort Course	180 min	\$ 109
VDWS Basic course with certification includes	360 min	\$ 187
fee of US\$ 60 for international licence		
CATAMARAN SAILING		
Starter lesson basic	60 min	\$ 56
Catamaran rental with Guide (min. 2 pax)	60 min	\$ 49
Catamaran rental with license (min. 2 pax)	60 min	\$ 40
Resort course	180 min	\$ 219
for total beginners combines fun while learning the basic skills		
of handling a catamaran and equipment in light wind and calm seas near the shore		
CATAMARAN SAILING Excursion with Guide		
Sailing and Snorkeling with guide up to 4 persons Sunset	120 min	\$ 154
Sailing up to 4 persons	50 min	\$ 40 per person
WATERSKIING, WAKEBOARD - Starter Lesson 30 min USD 60		
WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD	15 min	\$ 28
FUN TUBE RIDES		
BANANA, min. 2 PERS., max 6 PERS.	15 min	\$ 28 per Pers.
FUN Tubes	15 min	\$ 28 per Pers.
JETSKI Action - all jet ski trips are with Guide		
minimum age is 12 yrs to join trips as passenger; min. age 18 yrs as driver!	20 min	¢ 00 maniataki
Jet Fun Ride with guide Jet snorkelling with guide (incl. 60 min. snorkeling)	20 min 90 min	\$ 89 per jetski \$ 178 per jetski
Sunset Jet trip with guide	40 min	\$ 162 per jetski
Dolphin search with guide	60 min	\$ 223 per jetski
Extra time is chargeable!		· ==5 · · · / · · · ·
Rental		
Wetsuit shorty for duration of water sports activites		\$ 6
Surf shoes foc		
Harness foc		
snorkelling vest foc	60	¢ 20
Camera Rental for snorkelling Jet Ski Sunglasses each trip	60 min	\$ 28 \$ 4
Jet on Jongiasses each trip		9 4

Please note the following fees for cancellation: 100

% charge will apply on NO SHOW

General Policies

All prices are in US\$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12 % GST $\,$

All excursions and activities are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice Booking: we reccomend to

book your activity in advance to guarantee the requested service

A liability release for all water based activities to be completed - Must wear a life vest

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged